Race Date
July 05, 2025

Overall
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Name
Nick Vock
Hudson Vock
Lindsey Vock
Emery Vock
Owen Slock
Devon Plachno
Sarah Clark
Lauren Montavon
Rachel Svancarek
Hillary Grennan
Katie Noble
Emily Dietz
Lindsey Lucas
Morgan Johnson
Jordan Johnson
August Payne Ellis
Abby Ellis
Phillip Fischaber
Wyatt Brieser
Veronica Edwards
Morgan Natsis
Emily Nelson
June Mathew
Samantha Mathew
Danny Hartz
Kennedy Hartz
Jake Cadwell
Jessica Morris
Hannah Cadwell
Katelyn Lootens
Emma Brummel
Nicole Hartz
Maddox Brieser
Dana Gustafson
Brooks Brieser
Hannah Brieser
Eleanor Blackert
Lily Blackert
Lucy Blackert
Eric Blackert
Rachael Blackert
Lindsey Pistole
Mat Pistole
Layton Garringer
Amelia Garringer
Douglas Gascoigne
Tiana Holschlag

Results By Racing Expectations

Running Through ALS 5k

City

Rock Falls IL
Rock Falls IL
Rock Falls IL
Rock Falls IL
Buda IL

Rock Falls IL
Princeton IL
Walnut IL
Walnut IL
Walnut IL
Walnut IL
Walnut IL
Walnut IL

New Bedford IL
New Bedford IL
Sublette IL
Sublette IL
Walnutwalnut 1L
Geneseo IL
Sterling IL
Rock Falls IL
Geneseo IL
Geneseo IL
Geneseo IL
Walnut IL
Walnut IL
Walnut IL
Walnut IL
Walnut IL
Walnut IL
Walnut IL
Walnut IL
Geneseo IL
Walnut IL
Geneseo IL
Geneseo IL
Tampico IL
Tampico IL
Tampico IL
Tampico IL
Tampico IL
Walnut IL
Walnut 1L
Williamsburg A
Williamsburg 1A
Dixon IL
Walnut 1L

Overall Finish List

Stroller

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

569
567
568
566
505
428

77
626
623
625
628
112
627
637
638
663
662
156

55
668
670
386
338
340
215
218
687
379
686
333

57
220

54
206

52

53

31

34

35

32

36
426
427
180
179
183
236

35

6
35

2
18
31
30
22
29
27
22
33
28
31
32

3
38
33
38
57
31
30

1
35
31

3
32
37
37
31
27
31

1
39

4
31

38
33
37
40
30
31
58
26
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Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
1-99
Open
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time
35:05.9
35:06.0
35:22.0
35:22.0
36:47.1
38:00.3
42:01.2
42:29.4
42:32.1
42:32.3
43:18.7
43:57.1
45:33.9
47:06.1
47:26.2
47:42.0
47:42.1
50:36.1
51:06.7
51:11.0
51:11.5
53:33.2
53:47.4
53:47.8
54:36.5
54:36.7
55:42.8
55:42.9
55:43.1
55:45.4
55:45.6
55:47.0
56:08.3
56:12.9
56:14.9
56:15.5
56:16.0
56:16.1
56:16.1
56:16.2
57:16.2
57:21.9
57:22.3
57:24.0
57:24.6

1:00:18.1
1:00:34.4

07/05/2025 10:18:01

Pace
11:19/M
11:19/M
11:25/M
11:25/M
11:52/M
12:16/M
13:33/M
13:42/M
13:43/M
13:43/M
13:58/M
14:11/M
14:42/M
15:12/M
15:18/M
15:23/M
15:23/M
16:19/M
16:29/M
16:31/M
16:31/M
17:17/M
17:21/M
17:21/M
17:37/M
17:37/M
17:58/M
17:58/M
17:58/M
17:59/M
17:59/M
18:00/M
18:07/M
18:08/M
18:09/M
18:09/M
18:09/M
18:09/M
18:09/M
18:09/M
18:28/M
18:30/M
18:30/M
18:31/M
18:31/M
19:27/M
19:32/M



Race Date Running Through ALS 5k

July 05, 2025 Overall Finish List
Stroller

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Tessa Marquis Princeton IL 646 2 F 29: 1-99 1:00:35.0 19:33/M
49 Haylee Richardson Rock Falls IL 441 31 F 30: 1-99 1:00:39.2 19:34/M
50 Lilyann Plachno Rock Falls IL 429 11 F 31: 1-99 1:00:39.6 19:34/M
51 Tommy Johnston Walnut IL 275 28 M 14: 1-99 1:01:35.3 19:52/M
52 Kayla Johnston Walnut IL 274 26 F 32: 1-99 1:01:35.6 19:52/M
53 Jehna Church Hooppole IL 75 28 F 33: 1-99 1:01:47.9 19:56/M
54 Suzanne Gonigam Tiskilwa IL 191 37 F 34: 1-99 1:04:09.9 20:42/M
55 Laine Swider Riverside IL 534 5 F 35: 1-99 1:05:10.4 21:01/M
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