

# Running Through ALS 5k

Race Date  
July 05, 2025

## Overall Finish List

### Stroller

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Nick Vock	Rock Falls IL	569	35	M	1: Open	35:05.9	11:19/M
2	Hudson Vock	Rock Falls IL	567	6	M	2: Open	35:06.0	11:19/M
3	Lindsey Vock	Rock Falls IL	568	35	F	1: Open	35:22.0	11:25/M
4	Emery Vock	Rock Falls IL	566	2	F	2: Open	35:22.0	11:25/M
5	Owen Slock	Buda IL	505	18	M	3: Open	36:47.1	11:52/M
6	Devon Plachno	Rock Falls IL	428	31	M	1: 1-99	38:00.3	12:16/M
7	Sarah Clark	Princeton IL	77	30	F	3: Open	42:01.2	13:33/M
8	Lauren Montavon	Walnut IL	626	22	F	1: 1-99	42:29.4	13:42/M
9	Rachel Svancarek	Walnut IL	623	29	F	2: 1-99	42:32.1	13:43/M
10	Hillary Grennan	Walnut IL	625	27	F	3: 1-99	42:32.3	13:43/M
11	Katie Noble	Walnut IL	628	22	F	4: 1-99	43:18.7	13:58/M
12	Emily Dietz	Walnut IL	112	33	F	5: 1-99	43:57.1	14:11/M
13	Lindsey Lucas	Walnut IL	627	28	F	6: 1-99	45:33.9	14:42/M
14	Morgan Johnson	New Bedford IL	637	31	F	7: 1-99	47:06.1	15:12/M
15	Jordan Johnson	New Bedford IL	638	32	M	2: 1-99	47:26.2	15:18/M
16	August Payne Ellis	Sublette IL	663	3	M	3: 1-99	47:42.0	15:23/M
17	Abby Ellis	Sublette IL	662	38	F	8: 1-99	47:42.1	15:23/M
18	Phillip Fischaber	Walnutwalnut IL	156	33	M	4: 1-99	50:36.1	16:19/M
19	Wyatt Brieser	Geneseo IL	55	38	M	5: 1-99	51:06.7	16:29/M
20	Veronica Edwards	Sterling IL	668	57	F	9: 1-99	51:11.0	16:31/M
21	Morgan Natsis	Rock Falls IL	670	31	F	10: 1-99	51:11.5	16:31/M
22	Emily Nelson	Geneseo IL	386	30	F	11: 1-99	53:33.2	17:17/M
23	June Mathew	Geneseo IL	338	1	F	12: 1-99	53:47.4	17:21/M
24	Samantha Mathew	Geneseo IL	340	35	F	13: 1-99	53:47.8	17:21/M
25	Danny Hartz	Walnut IL	215	31	M	6: 1-99	54:36.5	17:37/M
26	Kennedy Hartz	Walnut IL	218	3	F	14: 1-99	54:36.7	17:37/M
27	Jake Cadwell	Walnut IL	687	32	M	7: 1-99	55:42.8	17:58/M
28	Jessica Morris	Walnut IL	379	37	F	15: 1-99	55:42.9	17:58/M
29	Hannah Cadwell	Walnut IL	686	37	F	16: 1-99	55:43.1	17:58/M
30	Katelyn Lootens	Walnut IL	333	31	F	17: 1-99	55:45.4	17:59/M
31	Emma Brummel	Walnut IL	57	27	F	18: 1-99	55:45.6	17:59/M
32	Nicole Hartz	Walnut IL	220	31	F	19: 1-99	55:47.0	18:00/M
33	Maddox Brieser	Geneseo IL	54	1	F	20: 1-99	56:08.3	18:07/M
34	Dana Gustafson	Walnut IL	206	39	F	21: 1-99	56:12.9	18:08/M
35	Brooks Brieser	Geneseo IL	52	4	M	8: 1-99	56:14.9	18:09/M
36	Hannah Brieser	Geneseo IL	53	31	M	9: 1-99	56:15.5	18:09/M
37	Eleanor Blackert	Tampico IL	31	3	F	22: 1-99	56:16.0	18:09/M
38	Lily Blackert	Tampico IL	34	1	F	23: 1-99	56:16.1	18:09/M
39	Lucy Blackert	Tampico IL	35	1	F	24: 1-99	56:16.1	18:09/M
40	Eric Blackert	Tampico IL	32	38	M	10: 1-99	56:16.2	18:09/M
41	Rachael Blackert	Tampico IL	36	33	F	25: 1-99	57:16.2	18:28/M
42	Lindsey Pistole	Walnut IL	426	37	F	26: 1-99	57:21.9	18:30/M
43	Mat Pistole	Walnut IL	427	40	M	11: 1-99	57:22.3	18:30/M
44	Layton Garringer	Williamsburg IA	180	30	M	12: 1-99	57:24.0	18:31/M
45	Amelia Garringer	Williamsburg IA	179	31	F	27: 1-99	57:24.6	18:31/M
46	Douglas Gascoigne	Dixon IL	183	58	M	13: 1-99	1:00:18.1	19:27/M
47	Tiana Holschlag	Walnut IL	236	26	F	28: 1-99	1:00:34.4	19:32/M

# Running Through ALS 5k

Race Date  
July 05, 2025

## Overall Finish List

### **Stroller**

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
48	Tessa Marquis	Princeton IL	646	2	F	29: 1-99	1:00:35.0	19:33/M
49	Haylee Richardson	Rock Falls IL	441	31	F	30: 1-99	1:00:39.2	19:34/M
50	Lilyann Plachno	Rock Falls IL	429	11	F	31: 1-99	1:00:39.6	19:34/M
51	Tommy Johnston	Walnut IL	275	28	M	14: 1-99	1:01:35.3	19:52/M
52	Kayla Johnston	Walnut IL	274	26	F	32: 1-99	1:01:35.6	19:52/M
53	Jehna Church	Hooppole IL	75	28	F	33: 1-99	1:01:47.9	19:56/M
54	Suzanne Gonigam	Tiskilwa IL	191	37	F	34: 1-99	1:04:09.9	20:42/M
55	Laine Swider	Riverside IL	534	5	F	35: 1-99	1:05:10.4	21:01/M